
Account No: R006467

Eagle County Treasurer
Payment History

2024Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-02-2025 $13,112.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,112.46$0.00

02-04-2025 $13,112.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,112.46$0.00

$26,224.92Total Paid

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-10-2024 $10,912.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,912.76$0.00

02-06-2024 $10,912.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,912.76$0.00

$21,825.52Total Paid



2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-09-2023 $7,815.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,815.40$0.00

02-28-2023 $7,815.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,815.40$0.00

$15,630.80Total Paid

2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-13-2022 $7,763.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,763.32$0.00

02-28-2022 $7,763.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,763.32$0.00

$15,526.64Total Paid



2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

07-07-2021 $7,332.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,479.09$146.65

03-01-2021 $7,332.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,332.44$0.00

$14,811.53Total Paid

2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-25-2020 $7,350.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,350.64$0.00

02-11-2020 $7,350.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,350.64$0.00

$14,701.28Total Paid



2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

07-23-2019 $8,671.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,844.95$173.43

03-11-2019 $8,671.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,758.24$86.72

$17,603.19Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-25-2018 $8,790.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,878.61$87.91

02-21-2018 $8,790.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,790.70$0.00

$17,669.31Total Paid

2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

08-29-2017 $17,261.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,951.56$690.44

$17,951.56Total Paid



2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-12-2016 $15,650.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,650.32$0.00

$15,650.32Total Paid

2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-27-2015 $17,062.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,062.92$0.00

$17,062.92Total Paid

2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-21-2014 $16,845.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,845.44$0.00

$16,845.44Total Paid



2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-22-2013 $15,627.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,627.60$0.00

$15,627.60Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Redeemed Lien

Interest

11-28-2012 $16,898.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,898.31Paid by Redeemed Lien $0.00

11-28-2012 $7.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00$0.00

11-08-2012 $16,758.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,758.65Paid by Tax Lien Sale $0.00

$16,905.31Total Paid

2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-01-2011 $15,603.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,603.52$0.00

$15,603.52Total Paid


